OUTWatch
Reliable Outdoor Detection
™
Providing reliable intruder detection in outdoor environments is a huge challenge. WatchOUT™
uses Selective Event Recognition to distinguish between real intrusion events and the numerous
false alarm causes inherent in the unstable outdoor environment.
WatchOUT’s Selective Event Recognition is enabled by 4 detection channels:
� Sway Recognition Technology uses 2 Microwave channels for recognizing and excluding

FR 9.9 GHz for France and Czech Republic
DE 9.35 GHz for Germany
Ordering Information
RK315DT00xxA WatchOUT DT with 2 MW, 2 PIR channels and Anti-Mask.  Includes additional barrier lens,
long-range lens, pet immunity lens for low installations and standard swivel.
RK312PR0000A WatchOUT PIR with 2 PIR channels.  Includes additional barrier lens, long-range lens,
pet immunity lens for low installations and standard swivel.
RWT312PR800A Wireless WatchOUT PIR 868MHz with 2 PIR channels. Includes additional barrier lens,
long-range lens, pet immunity lens for low installations and standard swivel
RWT312PR400A Wireless WatchOUT PIR 433MHz with 2 PIR channels. Includes additional barrier lens,
long-range lens, pet immunity lens for low installations and standard swivel
RA300B00000A Barrier swivel for WatchOUT
RA300P00000A Pole adaptor for WatchOUT
RA300C00000A Conduit adaptor for WatchOUT
RA300SC0000A Swivel Metal Conduit for WatchOUT, for use with standard swivel
RA300VC017yA WatchOUT cover with CMOS colour camera, 17º narrow-angle lens
y: Select P or N according to video system      P–PAL     N-NTSC
RA300VC053yA WatchOUT cover with CMOS colour camera, 53º wide-angle lens
y: Select P or N according to video system         P–PAL   N-NTSC
RA300VPS100A 220VAC / 6VDC Power Supply for WatchOUT CMOS Camera
RA300VPS200A 110VAC / 6VDC Power Supply for WatchOUT CMOS Camera
RA300VC0001A WatchOUT cover with adaptor for WATEC CCD camera (camera not included)
RA300HS0000A WatchOUT Demo Housing + swivel bracket, without electronics; for demo display or
“scarecrow” installation
Part Number Description
Detection method Two microwave Two PIR channels Two PIR channels
and two PIR channels